
DEPARTMENT: Aviation 250606

BUSINESS UNIT: KCMBU DATE: 7/10/2025 JOURNAL ID:

LEDGER GROUP: ADMIN BUDGET PERIOD: 2026
FUND DEPT ID ACCOUNT PROJECT AMOUNT

26 8300 627270 611060 62200528 $473,890.84
26 8300 627270 611040 62230571 $15,300.00
26 8300 627270 611060 62230560 $51,989.00

TOTAL 541,179.84         

DESCRIPTION:

APPROVED BY: DATE APPROVED BY:  DEPARTMENT HEAD DATE

Usama Azam 7/17/2025

APPROPRIATION TRANSACTION
CITY  OF  KANSAS  CITY,  MISSOURI

 

Authorizing the Director of the Aviation Department to enter into a $541,179.84 ninth amendment to a design 
professional contract with Crawford, Murphy & Tilly for the Landside Pavement Design contract; for a total 
contract amount of $3,992,151.41; and appropriating $541,179.84 from the Unappropriated Fund Balance of the 
Aviation Fund.


	Approp_Admin

